ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
1 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 10:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:09:41

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:13.639 -1.091 31.121 17.859 24.659
(40) CORSINI Carlo 4 1:13.824 +0.185 31.687 17.717 24.420
1 1:14.587 31.355 18.441 24.791 5 4:06.589 +2:52.765 31.461 17.875 24.375
2 1:15.126 +0.539 30.542 20.789 23.795 6 1:12.509 -2:54.080 30.577 17.677 24.255
3 1:10.376 -4.750 30.059 17.157 23.160
4 1:33.136 +22.760 36.549 25.567 31.020 (172) MANSUINO Roberto
5 1:51.487 +18.351 54.067 29.313 28.107 1 1:16.232 33.047 18.333 24.852
6 1:10.412 -41.075 30.094 17.103 23.215 2 1:14.774 -1.458 32.156 18.133 24.485
7 1:11.369 +0.957 29.861 18.176 23.332 3 1:13.821 -0.953 31.573 17.965 24.283
8 1:10.499 -0.870 30.521 17.001 22,977 4 1:21.721 +7.900 39.178 17.885 24.658
9 1:09.902 -0.597 29.692 17.112 23.098 5 1:12.664 -9.057 30.997 17.593 24.074
10 1:14.194 +4.292 32.384 18.430 23.380 6 1:13.604 +0.940 30.824 18.115 24.665
1 1:12.070 -2.124 31.116 17.444 23.510 7 1:15.310 +1.706 31.022 18.148 26.140
12 1:09.713 -2.357 29.596 16.970 23.147
(80) SCALIA Gianfranco
(55) TOGNI Stefano 1 1:19.021 34.827 18.903 25.291
1 1:15.534 32.213 18.688 24.633 2 1:15.192 -3.829 32.256 18.285 24.651
2 1:13.275 -2.259 31.112 17.928 24.235 3 1:14.133 -1.059 31.934 17.909 24.290
3 1:13.778 +0.503 31.314 18.435 24.029 4 1:13.884 -0.249 31.154 18.347 24.383
4 1:14.048 +0.270 30.963 18.331 24.754 5 1:13.026 -0.858 30.952 17.859 24.215
5 1:11.836 -2.212 30.596 17.460 23.780 6 1:15.867 +2.841 31.269 17.746 26.852
6 1:12.192 +0.356 29.766 18.016 24.410
7 1:13.657 +1.465 29.819 19.692 24.146 (194) TARABELLA Lorenzo
8 1:10.789 -2.868 29.792 17.394 23.603 1 1:21.359 33.243 21.099 27.017
9 1:10.586 -0.203 29.994 17.124 23.468 2 1:19.144 -2.215 34.045 19.197 25.902
10 1:10.525 -0.061 29.712 17.222 23.591 3 1:14.760 -4.384 31.631 18.614 24.515
11 1:10.492 -0.033 29.947 17.064 23.481 4 1:15.067 +0.307 31.889 18.419 24.759
5 1:13.931 -1.136 31.402 18.181 24.348
(38) PAVESE Giancarlo 6 1:13.158 -0.773 31.119 17.959 24.080
1 1:14.325 31.940 18.011 24.374
2 1:12.645 -1.680 30.625 17.659 24.361 (62) TRECCANI Massimiliano
3 1:13.618 +0.973 31.554 17.788 24.276 1 1:18.019 32.333 19.776 25.910
4 1:11.930 -1.688 30.168 17.750 24.012 2 1:14.158 -3.861 31.051 18.204 24.903
5 1:12.999 +1.069 31.055 17.727 24.217 3 1:15.416 +1.258 30.993 19.857 24.566
6 1:12.727 -0.272 30.729 17.749 24.249 4 1:13.191 -2.225 30.789 17.897 24.505
5 1:14.320 +1.129 31.353 18.137 24.830
(120) GASTALDO Luca 6 1:16.172 +1.852 32.380 18.125 25.667
1 1:14.819 31.850 18.710 24.259
2 1:13.249 -1.570 30.874 17.990 24.385 (98) ARNALDO Ghioni
3 1:12.537 -0.712 30.724 17.644 24.169 1 1:14.706 31.603 18.213 24.890
4 1:13.521 +0.984 31.298 17.602 24.621 2 1:16.110 +1.404 32.407 18.698 25.005
5 1:12.357 -1.164 30.919 17.744 23.694 3 1:14.151 -1.959 31.084 17.913 25.154
6 1:12.122 -0.235 30.402 17.848 23.872 4 1:14.145 -0.006 31.219 18.114 24.812
5 1:13.445 -0.700 30.934 17.999 24.512
(45) CARINELLI Roberto 6 1:13.901 +0.456 30.928 18.476 24.497
1 1:14.506 31.684 18.336 24.486
2 1:14.730 +0.224 31.710 18.589 24.431 (991) PACE Antonio
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
1 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 10:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:09:41

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:16.801 32.697 18.718 25.386 3 1:16.787 -1.262 33.021 18.633 25.133
2 1:16.294 -0.507 33.148 18.308 24.838 4 1:16.239 -0.548 32.407 18.388 25.444
3 1:15.598 -0.696 32.462 18.349 24.787 5 1:17.615 +1.376 34.248 18.292 25.075
4 1:15.289 -0.309 31.339 17.990 25.960 6 1:15.081 -2.534 31.895 18.238 24.948
5 1:13.847 -1.442 31.725 17.908 24.214 7 1:14.793 -0.288 31.873 18.124 24.796
6 6:54.286 +5:40.439 32.300 18.375 24.491 8 1:15.049 +0.256 31.525 18.156 25.368
7 1:14.117 -5:40.169 31.271 18.308 24.538
8 1:15.867 +1.750 31.322 18.645 25.900 (35) MASCIOCCHI Diego
1 1:16.391 32.334 18.747 25.310
(26) VILLAMAGNA Lorenzo 2 1:19.290 +2.899 35.994 18.485 24.811
1 1:17.868 33.281 19.084 25.503 3 1:17.124 -2.166 31.884 19.835 25.405
2 1:18.226 +0.358 32.644 19.582 26.000 4 1:15.153 -1.971 31.903 18.611 24.639
3 1:14.169 -4.057 31.590 18.124 24.455 5 1:16.821 +1.668 33.147 18.864 24.810
4 1:15.827 +1.658 31.541 19.341 24.945 6 1:15.314 -1.507 32.165 18.440 24.709
5 1:13.863 -1.964 31.668 17.923 24.272 7 1:15.267 -0.047 31.863 18.555 24.849
6 1:17.721 +3.858 31.397 17.804 28.520
7 1:14.279 -3.442 31.706 18.109 24.464 (11) CORRADI Luca
8 1:14.108 -0.171 31.551 18.059 24.498 1 1:21.116 35.774 19.558 25.784
9 1:14.268 +0.160 31.690 17.757 24.821 2 1:17.186 -3.930 33.102 18.841 25.243
10 1:24.641 +10.373 39.831 19.178 25.632 3 1:18.225 +1.039 33.707 18.917 25.601
11 1:14.777 -9.864 31.717 18.041 25.019 4 1:17.106 -1.119 33.467 18.780 24.859
12 1:14.381 -0.396 31.592 18.121 24.668 5 1:16.504 -0.602 32.629 18.586 25.289
6 1:17.390 +0.886 33.610 18.953 24.827
(27) PLACI Danilo 7 1:16.687 -0.703 32.580 19.292 24.815
1 1:16.938 32.845 18.686 25.407 8 1:15.210 -1.477 32.278 18.284 24.648
2 1:17.311 +0.373 32.428 18.948 25.935
3 1:16.335 -0.976 31.863 18.408 26.064 (161) Luca MAGGIO
4 1:16.199 -0.136 31.737 18.530 25.932 1 1:21.131 35.058 19.665 26.408
5 1:15.685 -0.514 31.830 18.776 25.079 2 1:17.927 -3.204 34.516 18.650 24.761
6 1:14.661 -1.024 31.426 18.235 25.000 3 1:15.924 -2.003 33.141 18.219 24.564
7 1:14.388 -0.273 31.438 18.220 24.730 4 1:22.398 +6.474 35.364 20.373 26.661
8 1:15.689 +1.301 31.926 18.848 24.915 5 1:17.101 -5.297 33.346 18.439 25.316
9 1:14.805 -0.884 31.650 18.339 24.816 6 1:15.576 -1.525 32.306 18.261 25.009
10 1:15.044 +0.239 31.566 18.412 25.066 7 7:22.922 +6:07.346 34.533 19.004 25.755
11 1:14.683 -0.361 31.518 18.312 24.853
(37) MORSELLI Maurizio
(121) GELMUZZI Marco 1 1:23.193 35.525 20.607 27.061
1 1:17.327 33.630 18.900 24.797 2 3:25.230 +2:02.037 34.035 20.846 27.051
2 1:15.716 -1.611 32.518 18.234 24.964 3 1:19.085 -2:06.145 33.996 19.436 25.653
3 1:15.651 -0.065 32.629 18.395 24.627 4 1:17.076 -2.009 32.747 19.059 25.270
4 1:14.480 -1.171 31.905 18.119 24.456 5 1:18.233 +1.157 33.441 19.179 25.613
5 1:14.409 -0.071 31.810 18.112 24.487 6 4:16.339 +2:58.106 33.556 20.164 25.920
6 1:16.607 +2.198 31.970 18.661 25.976 7 1:16.676 -2:59.663 32.732 18.883 25.061
(270) SANTINI Marco (81) NARDIN Diego
1 1:18.614 33.160 19.245 26.209 1 1:20.524 35.061 19.456 26.007
2 1:18.049 -0.565 32.820 18.741 26.488 2 1:19.447 -1.077 33.584 19.472 26.391
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Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
1 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 10:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:09:41

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
3 1:19.362 -0.085 34.625 19.143 25.594
4 1:19.066 -0.296 33.429 19.544 26.093
5 1:18.456 -0.610 33.423 19.183 25.850
6 1:17.914 -0.542 33.200 19.096 25.618
7 1:18.308 +0.394 33.357 19.602 25.349
8 1:17.813 -0.495 33.151 19.260 25.402
9 1:17.452 -0.361 33.171 19.214 25.067
10 1:17.116 -0.336 33.235 19.030 24.851

(818) SCIASCIA Massimo

1 1:22.619 35.552 20.305 26.762
2 1:21.072 -1.547 34.741 19.730 26.601
3 1:19.441 -1.631 33.842 19.446 26.153
4 1:19.478 +0.037 33.682 19.583 26.213
5 1:20.180 +0.702 33.605 20.022 26.553
6 1:18.866 -1.314 33.125 19.672 26.069
7 1:17.870 -0.996 32.732 19.328 25.810
8 1:18.410 +0.540 32.864 19.353 26.193
9 1:17.732 -0.678 32.443 19.291 25.998
10 1:17.729 -0.003 32.411 19.222 26.096
11 1:18.400 +0.671 33.148 19.218 26.034

(114) CROSETTI Matteo

1 1:26.453 37.292 21.644 27517
2 1:21.992 -4.461 34.553 19.871 27.568
3 1:21.055 -0.937 34.031 19.588 27436
4 1:18.340 -2.715 33.152 19.022 26.166
5 1:18.243 -0.097 33.311 19.059 25.873
6 1:21.036 +2.793 34.446 20.709 25.881
7 1:18.150 -2.886 33.238 19.060 25.852
8 1:18.254 +0.104 33.719 18.956 25.579
9 1:17.804 -0.450 33.503 18.891 25.410

(30) GARBELLI Andrea

1 1:25.970 34.547 22.788 28.635
2 1:19.213 -6.757 33.638 19.420 26.155
3 1:17.877 -1.336 32.837 19.054 25.986
4 1:18.121 +0.244 32.602 19.439 26.080
5 1:19.039 +0.918 32974 20.035 26.030
6 1:18.106 -0.933 33.207 19.310 25.589

(116) SONCINI Danilo

1 1:27.651 38.490 21.141 28.020
2 1:25.385 -2.266 37.324 20.899 27.162
3 1:23.757 -1.628 36.594 20.300 26.863
4 1:22.530 -1.227 35.612 19.876 27.042
5 1:23.850 +1.320 35.643 21.130 27.077
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